Position
Sheriff-Coroner-Public
Administrator

Undersheriff

Sheriff Captain

Chief Fiscal/Administrative
Officer

Sheriff Sergeant

Temporary Legal Office
Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant I|
Administrative Analyst Il
Evidence/Property Technician
Records Supervisor
Accounting Assistant Senior
Administrative Assistant I|
Legal Office Assistant Senior
Evidence/Property Technician
Accounting Assistant Senior

Legal Office Assistant Il

Legal Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services
Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services
Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Total Wages

$185,323

$166,758

$125,845

$112,961

$106,897

$75,000

$64,105

$61,557

$57,236

$52,322

$51,117

$51,041

$47,057

$46,890

$44,902

$43,454

$39,917

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$120,307

$117,911

$101,150

$33,006

$74,719

$0

$31,025

$40,293

$28,693

$31,076

$22,241

$23,135

$21,881

$28,367

$29,782

$21,020

$18,223



Legal Office Assistant I

Legal Office Assistant Il

Legal Office Assistant |
Evidence/Property Technician
Administrative Analyst |
Temporary Administrative

Assistant |

Temporary Administrative
Assistant |

Temporary Administrative
Assistant |

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

$38,577

$32,160

$28,839

$21,762

$18,952

$10,841

$2,891

$2,015

$32,279

$19,828

$19,037

$9,008

$4,295

$0

$0

$0



