Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner-Public Administrator		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$185,323	\$120,307
Undersheriff		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$166,758	\$117,911
Sheriff Captain		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$125,845	\$101,150
Chief Fiscal/Administrative Officer		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$112,961	\$33,006
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$106,897	\$74,719
Temporary Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$75,000	\$0
Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$64,105	\$31,025
Administrative Analyst II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$61,557	\$40,293
Evidence/Property Technician		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$57,236	\$28,693
Records Supervisor		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$52,322	\$31,076
Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$51,117	\$22,241
Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$51,041	\$23,135
Legal Office Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$47,057	\$21,881
Evidence/Property Technician		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$46,890	\$28,367
Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$44,902	\$29,782
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$43,454	\$21,020
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$39,917	\$18,223

Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$38,577	\$32,279
Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$32,160	\$19,828
Legal Office Assistant I	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$28,839	\$19,037
Evidence/Property Technician	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$21,762	\$9,008
Administrative Analyst I	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$18,952	\$4,295
Temporary Administrative Assistant I	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$10,841	\$0
Temporary Administrative Assistant I	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$2,891	\$0
Temporary Administrative Assistant I	Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$2,015	\$0